3* TAPPA- | ® SEMITAPPA: SACILE (RDZ) - ORSAGO di Km. 77700 DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO

Altimetria LOCALITA Km Km Km Media km/h
Provincia di PORDENONE/TREVISO Parziale | Progressivo | da Perc. | km40 | km42 | km 44
33 | Sacile-RDZ - Loc. Cornadella TRASFERIMENTO 0,000 0,000 | 3,400 | 08:30 | 08:30 | 08:30
24 | Sacile - SS13 Semaforo - Via Meneghin 2,700 2,700 | 0,700 | 08:34 | 08:3¢ | 08:33
24 | Sacile - Viale Trieste 0,300 3,000 | 0400 | 08:34 | 08:34 | 08:34
24 | Sacile - Viale Zancanaro - Palazzo Bilia 0,300 3,300 | 0,100 | 08:35 | 08:34 | 08:34
24 | Sacile - Piazza del Popolo - Municipio  PIEDE A TERRA 0,100 3,400 | 0,000 | 08:35 | 08:35 | 08:34
24 | Sacile - Piazza del Popolo - Municipio ~ PARTENZA 0,000 0,000 | 77,700 | 08:45 | 08:45 | 08:45
24 | Sacile - Via Garibaldi 0,200 0,200 | 77,500 | 08:45 | 08:45 | 08:45
24 Sacile - Viale Lacchin 0,200 0,400 | 77,300 | 08:45 | 08:45 | 08:45
24 | Sacile - Semaforo - Via Ponte G. Lacchin 0,300 0,700 | 77,000 | 08:46 | 08:46 | 08:46
24 | Sacile - Rotatoria - Via G. di Vittorio 0,300 1,000 | 76,700 | 08:46 | 08:46 | 08:46
24 Sacile - San Odorico - Rotatoria 0,200 1,200 | 76,500 | 08:46 | 08:46 | 08:46
22 Fontanafredda - Via Camolli 0,800 2,000 | 75,700 | 08:48 | 08:48 | 08:47
20 Fontanafredda - Loc. Casut 1,500 3,500 | 74,200 | 08:50 | 08:50 | 08:50
17 | Tamai - Bivio - Via Casut 2,400 5900 | 71,800 | 08:54 | 08:53 | 08:53
18 Tamai - Semaforo - Via Ungaresca 1,100 7,000 | 70,700 | 08:56 | 08:55 | 08:55
17 Brugnera - Via Ungaresca - "Rist. Tinello" 2,100 9,100 | 68,600 | 08:59 | 08:58 | 08:58
16 | Incrocio Via Ungaresca-ViaSS Trinita  INIZIO CIRCUITO 1,000 | 10,100 | 67,600 | 09:00 | 09:00 | 08:59
17 Brugnera - Rotonda Municipio 0,200 | 10,300 | 67,400 | 09:01 | 09:00 | 08:59
14 | Brugnera - Via San Michele - Rotatoria Nuova 2,800 | 13,100 | 64,600 | 09:05 | 09:04 | 09:03
13 Brugnera - Rotatoria - Via Ponte di Sotto 1,600 | 14,700 | 63,000 | 09:08 | 09:07 | 09:06
16 | Brugnera - OROGILDO - Via SS Trinita v 1,400 | 16,100 | 61,600 | 09:10 | 09:09 | 09:08
16 | Brugnera - OROGILDO - 1° giro 5400 | 21,500 | 56,200 | 09:18 | 09:17 | 09:15
16 | Brugnera - OROGILDO - 2° giro v 5400 | 26,900 | 50,800 | 09:27 | 09:25 | 09:23
16 | Brugnera - OROGILDO - 3° giro 5400 | 32,300 | 45,400 | 09:36 | 09:33 | 09:31
16 | Brugnera - OROGILDO - 4° giro v 5400 | 37,700 | 40,000 | 09:44 | 09:41 | 09:38
14 Brugnera - Via San Michele - Rotatoria Nuova 2,400 | 40,100 | 37,600 | 09:48 | 09:45 | 09:42
13 Brugnera - Rotatoria - Via Calderano 3,000 | 43,100 | 34,600 | 09:53 | 09:49 | 09:46
16 | Calderano - Rotatoria 0,400 | 43,500 | 34,200 | 09:53 | 09:50 | 09:47
17 Via Bruna - Cantina 0,600 | 44,100 | 33,600 | 09:54 | 09:51 09:48
24 | Orsago - ViaF. Corridoni per ViaPalu  INIZIO CIRCUITO 3,100 | 47,200 | 30,500 | 09:59 | 09:55 | 09:52
25 | Orsago - Rotonda per Via Palu di Cordignano 1,200 | 48,400 | 29,300 | 10:01 | 09:57 | 09:54
33 | Orsago - Via C. Battisti 1,900 | 50,300 | 27,400 | 10:04 | 10:00 | 09:56
45 Orsago - 1° passaggio v 2,800 | 53,100 | 24,600 | 10:08 | 10:04 | 10:00
43 Orsago - Via Don Milani 1,400 | 54,500 | 23,200 | 10:11 10:06 10:02
35 | Orsago - ViaF. Corridoni 0,800 | 55,300 | 22,400 | 10:12 | 10:07 | 10:04
24 | Orsago - Via Palu 4,200 | 59,500 | 18,200 | 10:18 | 10:14 | 10:10
25 | Orsago - Rotonda per Via Palu di Cordignano 1,200 | 60,700 | 17,000 | 10:20 | 10:16 | 10:11
33 | Orsago - Via C. Battisti 1,900 | 62,600 | 15100 | 10:23 | 10:18 | 10:14
45 Orsago - 2° passaggio 2,800 | 65,400 | 12,300 | 10:28 | 10:23 | 10:18
45 | ORSAGO ARRIVO 12,300 | 77,700 | 0,000 | 10:47 | 10:41 10:36




